

Ej Suit 98 of 2020
WBPS01-000

Before: Smt. Sudipa Banerjee, Ld. Judge, 3rd Bench

Order No: 24

Date: 18-06-2024

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both sides file haziras.

Considering the facts and circumstances of the suit issues are framed in a separate sheet.

Let it be kept with the record.

Fix **18-07-2024** for P. hearing of the suit. Discovery if any, in the meantime.

Sudipa Banerjee

[J.O. Code: WB01148]

Judge, 3rd Bench

Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta

Later,

after passing of the aforesaid order plaintiff files a petition under order 39 Rule 7 r/w the section 151 of C.P.C being duly served the copy of the same to the other side.

Let it be kept with the record.

Today i.e (18-07-2024) for hearing of the petition under order 39 Rule 7 r/w the section 151 of C.P.C. W/o if any in the meantime.

Sudipa Banerjee

[J.O. Code: WB01148]

Judge, 3rd Bench

Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta